
TENTE HUSSARDE DUO
TARIFS 2018

1 nuit

weekend

semaine

2eme semaine

3eme semaine

30€

60€

149€

134€

119€

37€

71€

176€

159€

141€

-

-

216€

194€

173€

37€

71€

176€

159€

141€

nov-fev mars-juin juillet-aout sept-oct

La Grande Ourse
Laetitia Picaud 
contact@lagrandeourse.fr
06 76 81 84 18

70 allée de la Belle Etoile - Route de la Noë - 44 240 MERSQUER


